
1 落  合      彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 8 43.87 19.70 24.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 0 1 1

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.24 1.441 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.562 0 -1 0 1

4 2T+2T 2.60 0.08 2.683 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.12 2.121 1 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 1

7 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.17 2.973 0 0 1 1

8 2S 1.30 0.13 1.432 0 1 1 1

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.04 1.921 -1 0 0 1

18.56 19.70

Composition 2.67 2.953.25 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.153.50 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.953.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.50

24.17

2 河  村  未  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山口SC 13 42.50 21.80 20.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.37 1.33-1 -3 -4 -2 -1

2 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.982 0 0 0 0

3 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 3.70 0.10 3.803 0 1 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 0 0 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 1 1 1

6 2F 1.80 -0.22 1.58-1 -1 -2 0 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

8 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.922 -1 -4 -1 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 1 1 1

21.40 21.80

Composition 2.67 2.502.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.652.75 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.602.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

20.70

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ３級　女子

スケートヒロシマ２０２３

Version:2023.82.2150.1225 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/02/26 16:40 Page 1



3 清  水  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山国際FSC 11 37.23 17.17 20.56 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 CCoSp1 2.00 0.24 2.242 1 1 1 1

2 2S+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.44 -0.26 3.18-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.772 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz+2T 1.90 0.00 1.901 -1 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 0 -1

6 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1A 1.10 0.13 1.232 1 1 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 0

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.63-2 0 0 0 0

16.84 17.17

Composition 2.67 2.502.50 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.602.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.603.00 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

20.56

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 奥  岩  紗  來

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 3 36.95 17.32 19.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.05 2.652 0 0 0 0

2 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.18 3.683 1 1 1 1

3 2T< < 1.04 -0.29 0.75-4 -3 -3 -2 -2

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 0 -1 -1 -1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 -1 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 1

7 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.622 0 0 0 0

8 1F 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.08 2.082 0 0 0 0

16.84 17.32

Composition 2.67 2.402.50 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.402.50 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.552.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

19.63
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5 藤  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 12 35.03 15.68 19.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.172 0 0 0 1

2 2T 1.30 -0.23 1.07-1 -1 -3 -2 -2

3 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 -1 0 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.04 1.641 0 0 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 1Lz+2T 1.90 0.03 1.931 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.30 0.05 1.352 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

15.70 15.68

Composition 2.67 2.302.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.352.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.602.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

19.35

6 兎  本  栞  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 2 34.73 16.31 18.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.221 0 0 0 0

2 2S+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.44 -0.29 3.15-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.50 0.76-3 -5 -4 -4 -4

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.60-2 0 -1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 0 1

6 2F< < 1.44 -0.40 1.04-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 1A+2Tq q 2.40 -0.23 2.170 -3 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.08 2.082 0 0 0 0

17.80 16.31

Composition 2.67 2.252.25 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.352.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.302.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

18.42
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7 德  永  紗  葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 16 34.47 15.48 19.49 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+2T F 2.40 -0.65 1.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 -0.13 2.67-2 -2 -2 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 0 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.06 1.44-2 0 0 0 0

7 2T 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0 0

8 1F 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.24 1.942 1 1 1 2

16.00 15.48

Composition 2.67 2.302.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.552.50 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.452.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

19.49

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 雑  賀  結  今

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 14 33.93 13.87 20.56 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+SEQ+1A*+1A* * 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.611 0 0 0 0

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.561 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 1

6 2S+2T< < F 2.34 -0.65 1.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.592 0 1 0 0

8 1F 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.24 2.243 1 1 1 0

14.04 13.87

Composition 2.67 2.452.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.703.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.552.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

20.56

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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9 中  野  愛  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 10 33.38 14.56 18.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 1 0 0 0

2 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.080 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 2T< < 1.04 -0.29 0.75-4 -4 -2 -2 -2

4 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.07 2.771 1 1 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.16 2.160 1 1 1 1

6 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.17 0.23-3 -5 -5 -3 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 0

8 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.36 1.98-3 -4 -2 -3 -2

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.07 1.772 0 0 0 0

14.98 14.56

Composition 2.67 2.302.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.352.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.402.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

18.82

10 神  崎  和  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 4 32.63 13.81 18.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.57 1.23-4 -5 -5 -3 -5

2 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.611 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1Lo+1A+SEQ 2.10 0.07 2.172 0 0 0 1

4 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-3 0 -1 0 -1

5 2S 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSpB 1.70 0.10 1.801 1 1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1 1 0

9 LSpB 1.20 0.05 1.252 0 0 0 0

14.08 13.81

Composition 2.67 2.302.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.202.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.552.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

18.82
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11 久  保  日南子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 6 31.36 13.67 18.69 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.19 0.41-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.12-3 0 0 0 -1

4 2F 1.80 -0.07 1.73-2 0 0 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 0.05 1.252 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 1 0 1 0

7 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.22 1.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.14 1.841 0 1 1 1

15.34 13.67

Composition 2.67 2.252.00 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.302.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.452.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.75

18.69

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

12 華  山  想  代

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 5 30.95 12.27 18.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<+COMBO+1Eu<<*+2S* * 0.88 -0.33 0.55-3 -5 -5 -4 -2

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 0 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.36 0.84-4 -2 -3 -3 -3

6 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.611 0 0 0 0

7 2S 1.30 0.05 1.352 0 0 0 0

8 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.04 1.642 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.16-3 1 0 0 -1

13.38 12.27

Composition 2.67 2.202.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.352.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.452.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

18.68
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13 山  口  梅  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 9 29.77 11.95 18.82 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T F 2.40 -0.65 1.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.14 0.36-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1F+2T<< << 0.90 -0.15 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 0 1 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.611 0 0 0 0

7 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -4 -3 -2 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

9 CoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.90 11.95

Composition 2.67 2.202.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.352.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

18.82

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

14 原  田  紗  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 1 29.16 11.93 17.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+2T<< << 1.44 -0.52 0.92-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.09 0.391 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.25-3 1 0 0 1

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.471 -1 0 0 -1

7 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

8 1A+1Eu+2S<< << 2.00 -0.44 1.56-4 -5 -5 -3 -3

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.32 1.68-3 0 -2 -1 -2

13.72 11.93

Composition 2.67 2.102.00 2.00 1.75 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.252.25 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.102.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

17.23
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15 塩  崎  いま里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

松山東雲女子大学 7 29.01 10.96 18.55 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.05 1.752 0 0 0 0

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-4 -5 -5 -3 -5

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.60-1 -1 -1 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.221 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 0 -2 0 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 0

8 1Lze e 0.48 -0.09 0.390 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.630 0 -1 0 -1

11.18 10.96

Composition 2.67 2.302.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.452.50 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.202.25 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.50

18.55

演技時間:  -0.50

16 佐  藤  李  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 15 28.47 12.28 16.69 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.18 1.12-3 0 -3 -1 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

5 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 -0.01 1.490 0 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 -1 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.19 1.01-2 -1 -1 -1 -3

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

13.48 12.28

Composition 2.67 2.102.00 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.052.25 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.102.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

16.69

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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